Laboratory Information System. 

(5) An estimate of the total number of 
respondents and the amount of time 
estimated for an average respondent to 
respond: It is estimated that there are 
one hundred forty (140) total 
respondents for this information 
collection. One hundred thirty-four 
(134) respond monthly at .13 hour (8 
minutes) for each response and six (6) 
respond quarterly at .13 hour (8 
minutes) for each response, for a total 
number of 1632 respondents. 

(6) An estimate of the total public 
burden (in hours) associated with the